THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2021 PGH

TABLE “A”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
18-24441 CMB
18-23268 CMB
16-22209 CMB
19-24732 CMB
19-24360 CMB
20-21465 GLT
20-22300 GLT

9:30 AM
19-22946 GLT
20-70379 JAD

10:00 AM

18-70245 JAD
20-70246 JAD
19-23395 JAD
20-20663 JAD
20-22287 JAD
20-22205 JAD

ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

DEBTOR

HOPKINS, B
MANFREDI, W
ANGRY, M
NEEL, J
WILLIAMS, E
HAYWOOQOD, A
MAGLIN, L

VANDEVORT, C
GREEN, W

GRUMBLING, B
ANNA, J
CAPUTO, R
DEBAR, G
DANSAK, E
BANKS, L

ATTORNEY

VALENCIK, D
CORBETT, F
FIESCHKO, J
SHEPHERD, R
BURDELSKI, R
WRIGHT, S
WRIGHT, S

ROSENBLUM, D
SEITZ, K

SEITZ, K

SEITZ, K
WRIGHT, S
THOMPSON, B
GEISLER, M
MCELRATH, P


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

10:30 AM

20-20367 GLT
20-22964 JAD
20-20413 JAD
19-24596 JAD
20-22991 JAD
18-24625 JAD

11:00 AM
19-23079 JAD
20-22254 JAD

11:30 AM

19-23484 JAD
20-22797 GLT
19-23072 GLT

1:00 PM
20-21781 TPA
20-21878 JAD

1:30 PM
20-20279 CMB
20-20877 JAD
20-22255 GLT

2:30 PM
19-70447 JAD

ESHELMAN, C
CORR, M
CLINE, D
ANDERSON, C
KUHNS, W
DARRAS, JR., R

SIMONE, A
EDNIE, D

PARKER, P
NAPOLITANO, D
ADAMS, L

MCCLURE, G
BROWN, M

SMITH, H
LEE, C
WRIGHT, P

STULTZ, A

MCELRATH, P
MCELRATH, P

KIRSHENBAUM, S

SACCA, C
SACCA, C
STEIDL, J

SIKIRICA, J
MCELRATH, P

GEISLER, M
STEIDL, J
THOMPSON, B

BLEASDALE, B
GEISLER, M

REESE, A
REESE, A
REESE, A

MCELRATH, P



THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2021 PGH

TABLE “D”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
19-21899 CMB
16-22171 CMB
18-20212 CMB
19-24262 CMB
17-24338 GLT
20-21995 GLT
20-22225 GLT

9:30 AM
19-24580 GLT
20-22256 CMB

10:00 AM

17-22460 GLT
20-22250 GLT
18-21535 GLT
20-22276 GLT
20-21703 GLT
20-21607 GLT

ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

Tel (929) 205-6099 1D: 7290218718

DEBTOR

SIGNORINI, JR., A
HARMAN, D
ENTWISLE, O
CUNNINGHAM, J
MCGUIRE, Ill, T
WENTZELL, S
WHITE, E

INGRAM, O
KELLNER, M

HENRY, R
WOOD, G
MCLAUGHLIN, D
KELLY, V
BYWALSKI, D
KATUNICH, K

ATTORNEY

RICE, D
WILLIS, L
MCELRATH, P
LAMB, L
STEIDL, A
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
SACCA, C
COLECCHIA, D
WILLIS, L
BURDELSKI, R
WRIGHT, S


https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

10:30 AM

20-21116 GLT GALLOWAY, L LAMB, L
20-20761 CMB YURKOVICH, C LAMPL, R
17-20518 GLT HANEY, K REESE, A
19-21213 GLT LOOKABAUGH, JR., R ROSENBLUM, D
20-20760 TPA KACHUR, A CALAIARO, D
11:00 AM

20-22153 CMB GOLDINGER, B HIPP, D
20-23142 CMB KEASLEY, O ROBINSON, F
20-22057 CMB LAK, Z SLONE, R
1:30 PM

20-23012 CMB KALNA, W SACCA, C
20-22850 GLT KASTLE, A CALAIARO, D
2:00 PM

18-22219 GLT DIXON, C MARTIN, C



